(105) 5000m - Muzi

# Stc
1 (379)
2 (255)
3 (62)
4 (1998)
5 (231)
6 (278)
7 (248)
8 (162
9  (246)
10 (371)
11 (150)
12 (152)
13 (11)

(189)

Meno

KOTORA Jan Filip
CSIBA Boris
HLADIK Marek
TOMECEK Radovan
JABLOKQV Alexander
KUBEJ Tomas
SVEC Milan
MAZUCH David
SIKO Jakub

URBAN Peter
JURAN Martin
KOMPAS Matus
JURCAK Ondrej
DZUBARA Filip

Bodovanie po 10 disciplinach

8K $OG Nitra
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

SK Dukla o0.z. Banska Bystrica
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AC Stavbar Nitra

AK ASK Slavia Trnava
AK Slavia TU Kosice
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

4. kolo Atletickej ligy 2016

Trnava 29.08.2016

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 2024.05.18. o 20:13

Nar.

1991
1980
1990
1994
1991
1992
1987
1996
1993
1982
1991
1992
1989
1993

Klub / Krajina

AK Veteran Bratislava

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

AK Slavia TU Kosice

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

SK SOG Nitra

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AK mesta Zvolen

SK SOG Nitra

SK SOG Nitra

AO T)J Slavia STU Bratislava
AK Slavia TU Kosice
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Vykon
15:23,46
15:28,50
15:29,61
15:31,60
16:18,33
16:20,54
16:26,69
16:26,71
16:40,42
16:43,81
16:51,67
17:02,13
18:02,40

DNS

134
103
72
67
56
50
30
23
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